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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ABM INDUSTRIES INC /DE/ [ ABM ] (Check all applicable)
SLIPSAGER HENRIK C X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below below
(Lasy) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) . )
551 FIFTH AVENUE 06/14/2011 President & CEO
SUITE 300
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
NEW YORK NY 10176 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
CITY Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; o | price .(I;:z::a;ggg(:))
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.07 205,866 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 300 D $22.08 205,566 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.09 205,466 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.11 205,366 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 55 D $22.13 205,311 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 200 D $22.17 205,111 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 145 D $22.18 204,966 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.195 204,866 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 268 D $22.2 204,598 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 132 D $22.22 204,466 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.24 204,366 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D | $22.2602 204,266 D
Common stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D |$22.2803 204,166 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 500 D $22.29 203,666 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 200 D $22.3 203,466 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 700 D $22.34 202,766 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 100 D $22.36 202,666 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 400 D $22.38 202,266 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 700 D $22.39 201,566 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 300 D $22.395 201,266 D
Common Stock 06/14/2011 S 300 D $22.4 200,966 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001198676
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000771497

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1 Title of 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtlor ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;ll;y Secu:l‘tles Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
1( Tnciuﬁles 38, g@f Y%Ed RSUs, 36,064 vested ﬂﬁ“ hl’llgi}gcmﬁr))f v%lch has been curl i d DERs relating to the RSUs, ad @rlél lect the éumu'iaﬂ/e ef%&ﬂ%)g racl}’onal sP?r% éég‘,ﬂ’@\gnershlp
f db d wit f : d 4 1/11/2010, and DERs relatc2i e d str-4)

performance sl@ggﬁpﬁgpe ut not vested with respect to performance shares grante ory, 9 an an s relat F (nstr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Dlsposed | and 4) | | Reported | |
Remarks: of (D) : : Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 | . (Instr. 4)

d5 By: Barbara L. Smithers, b
ands) =Y. =X 06/15/2011

power of attorneyl

** Signature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Insttuction 4 (b)(v)
** |ntentional misstatemeijts or omissions ofrlacts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78#@punt
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If §pace |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fQr procefl omrgnber
Persons who respond tq the collection ofjinformation cont1ir(\;%gein t\t\is farm arg not ed tor itRUdiless the fofin displays a currently valid OMB Number.

(A) | (D) xercisable ate Title | Shares




